U13 league results 2015- 2016

	
	
Carmel A
	
Carmel B

	
Haughton
	
Hummersknott
	
Hurworth
	
Longfield A
	
Longfield B
	
Polam Hall
	
DSMS
	
F
	
A
	
Diff
	
Points
	
Position

	
Carmel A
	
	8-2 
5
	5-0
5 conceded
	3-0
5

	17-1
5
	12-1
5
	W
I
T
H
D
R 
A 
W
N 
	10-1
5
	5-0
5
conceded
	60
	5
	55
	35
	1

	
Carmel B
	2-8
0
	
	5-0
5
conceded
	0-7
0
	7-4
5
	1-2
2
	
	6-6
3
	5-0
5
conceded
	21
	27
	-6
	20
	4

	
Haughton 
	0-5
0
conceded 
	0-5
0
conceded
	
	1-20
0
	3-2
5
	14-5
5
	
	4-12
0
	5-0
5
conceded
	22
	49
	-27
	15
	5

	
Hummersknott
	0-3
0
	7-0
5
	20-1
5
	
	20-0
5
	21-0
5
	
	10-0
5
	16-0
5
	78
	4
	74
	30
	2

	
Hurworth
	1-17
0
	4-7
1
	2-3
2
	0-20
0
	
	0-5
0 (conceded
	
	1-5
0
	Not played
	8
	57
	-49
	3
	7

	
Longfield A
	1-12
0
	2-1
5
	5-14
0
	0-21
0
	5-0
5
(conceded
	
	
	1-12
0
	5-2
5
	19
	60
	-41
	15
	6

	Longfield B
	WITHDRAWN

	
Polam Hall
	1-10
0
	6-6
3
	12-4
5
	0-10
0
	5-1
5
	12-1
5
	
	
	3-0
5
	39
	32
	7
	23
	3

	
DSMS
	0-5
0

	0-5
0
	0-5
0
conceded
	0-16
0
	Not played
	2-5
0
	
	0-3
0
	
	2
	39
	-37
	0
	8



5 points – WIN
3 points – DRAW
2 points – ONE GOAL DIFFERENCE
1 point – LOSING TEAM SCORE MORE THAN HALF THE WINNING TEAMS SCORE
